
ANNEX A 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS MAY 2018 TO MAY 2019

COMMITTEE MAY
2018

JUN JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN
2019

FEB MAR APR MAY Day

Council 17* 28 6 11 6 21 & 
28**

11 16* Thurs

Policy & Resources 7 26 27 15 7 14 Thurs

Scrutiny 14 4 22 14 21 Thurs

Audit 25 
Wed

25 24 17 
Wed

Thurs

Planning Committee and 
Licensing Committee

5 3 & 31 29 
Wed

25 23 20 18 22 19 19 16 21 Tues
(6pm)

Resources Working Party 12 13 1 17 7 Thurs

Parish Liaison Meeting 13 19 12 6 Wed
(7pm)

Member Development 12 3 7 5 9*** 13 3 Wed

All meetings start at 6.30pm unless otherwise indicated.

NOTES *     Annual Council at 3 pm 
**   Reserve date for business not transacted on 21 February 2019
***  Budget Briefing

Scheduled Elections

District & Parish Elections - Thursday 2 May 2019

Bank Holidays
Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 28 May 2018
Late Summer Bank Holiday - Monday 27 August 2018
Christmas Bank Holiday - Tuesday 25 & Wednesday 26 December 2018
New Year’s Day Holiday - Tuesday 1 January 2019
Council Offices closed - Saturday 22 Dec 2018 to Tuesday 2 Jan 2019 inclusive
Easter - Friday 19 April and Monday 22 April 2019
May Day Monday 6 May 2019


